
    SUBSCRIPTIONS 

Name: _____________________________________________________________ 
 
Address: ____________________________________________________________ 
 
City: ____________________________________ State: ____  Zip: __________ 
 
Day Phone: ________________________  Evening Phone: ___________________ 
 
Email: ______________________________________________________________ 
 

     

    TICKET ORDER FORM 
    Complete and return with your payment to:  

In Tandem Theatre | 628 North Tenth Street | Milwaukee, WI 53233 
or call the box office at 414-271-1371.   

   PAYMENT OPTIONS 

 
____ Subscriptions $96/each before 7/31/18 or $116/each (Four shows) = $ __________ 

 
____ Subscriptions $72/each before 7/31/18 or $87/each (Three shows) = $ __________ 

 
 ____ The Chef’s Table Fundraiser $125/ticket before 7/31/18 or $150/ticket= $ __________ 

 
I support In Tandem Theatre with this tax-deductible gift $ __________ 

 
Handling $ ___ 3.00___ 

 
TOTAL $ __________ 

□ Enclosed is my check/money order made payable to In Tandem Theatre  
 
□ Please bill my credit card:  ___Mastercard    ___Visa    ___Discover 
 
Card number: ____________________________________________ Exp: _________ 
 
Signature: _______________________________________________ Sec: _________ 

3 digits on back of card 

 

Please select the dates/times that best fit your schedule from the list shown on the back.  
Seats at the Tenth Street Theatre are unassigned. For special seating needs, please call 
414-271-1371. 
 
Carl Sandburg  __________________________________________ 
 
Merry Chris—Mess __________________________________________ 
 
The Velocity of Autumn  __________________________________________ 
 
The Fabulous Lipitones _______________________________________________ 
 

□ I will choose dates throughout the season (based on availability at time of reservation) 

 

IN TANDEM THEATRE 
2018-2019 SEASON 

The Eagle in Me:  
An Evening of Carl Sandburg 
By Jonathan Gillard Daly  
 

September 28 - October 21, 2018  
 

A delightful journey through the heart of America by one of its finest storytellers,  
Pulitzer-prize winning author, Carl Sandburg. Milwaukee’s own Jonathan Gillard Daly 
recreates Sandburg’s traveling show, bringing his poetry, folklore and music to life in 
this exciting world premiere. 

Merry Chris—Mess 
By Anthony Wood 
 

November 30, 2018 - January 6, 2019 
 

Milwaukee’s “go-to” for alternative holiday entertainment, In Tandem whips up a  
perfect concoction of silly songs, hilarious sketches and a one-act parody called It’s A 
Life by Anthony Wood, author of A Cudahy Caroler Christmas. Best suited for ages 16+. 

The Velocity of Autumn  
By Eric Coble 
 

February 22 - March 17, 2019  
 

Starring Milwaukee favorite, Angela Iannone as Alexandra, a woman in a showdown 
with her family over where she’ll spend her remaining years. After locking herself in her 
Brooklyn brownstone with enough Molotov cocktails to take out the whole block, her 
estranged son, Chris, climbs in through the second-story window as the family’s unlikely 
mediator. A wickedly funny and wonderfully touching discovery of the fragility and  
ferocity of life. Some adult language and situations. Best suited for ages 16+. 

The Fabulous Lipitones  
By John Markus and Mark St. Germain 
 

April 26 - May 19, 2019  
 
When the fourth member of The Fabulous Lipitones keels over while singing a winning 
B-flat during finals, the remaining three must scramble to find a replacement in time for 
nationals. When they hear the angelic voice of “Bob” over the phone, they’re all ears…
but when they meet him in person, he’s not quite who they expected. A hilarious take on 
tolerance, preconceived notions, and the perfect path to harmony.   

Special Season Add-On:  

The 2nd Annual Chef’s Table Fundraiser 
Saturday, January 26, 2019 

 
Enjoy a four-course meal by guest chefs with signature cocktails and wine pairings right on the 
stage of In Tandem Theatre. Delectable desserts will be served along with a Rat Pack themed  

cabaret show! All proceeds raised benefit In Tandem Theatre. 

For single tickets and group sales (10+ tickets), please call 414-271-1371 

Starring  
Angela Iannone! 

A world premiere! 
Starring Jonathan 
Gillard Daly! 



The Eagle In Me: An Evening of  
Carl Sandburg 
 

Friday, September 28—8:00 pm * 
Saturday, September 29—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, September 30—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 3—2:00 pm 
Thursday, October 4—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, October 5—8:00 pm 
Saturday, October 6—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm  
Sunday, October 7—2:00 pm 

Wednesday, October 10—7:30 pm 
Thursday, October 11—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, October 12—8:00 pm 
Saturday, October 13—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, October 14—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 17—7:30 pm 
Thursday, October 18—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, October 19—8:00 pm 
Saturday, October 20—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, October 21—2:00 pm 

Merry Chris-Mess 
 

Friday, November 30—8:00 pm * 
Saturday, December 1—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, December 2—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, December 5—7:30 pm 
Thursday, December 6—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, December 7—8:00 pm 
Saturday, December 8—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, December 9—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, December 12—7:30 pm 
Thursday, December 13— 7:30 pm ** 
Friday, December 14—8:00 pm 
Saturday, December 15—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, December 16—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, December 19—2:00 pm & 7:30 pm 

Thursday, December 20—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, December 21—8:00 pm 
Saturday, December 22—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, December 23—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, December 26—2:00 pm & 7:30 pm 
Thursday, December 27—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, December 28—8:00 pm 
Saturday, December 29—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, December 30—2:00 pm 
Monday, December 31—9:30 pm *** 
Thursday, January 3—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, January 4—8:00 pm 
Saturday, January 5—4:30 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, January 6—2:00 pm 

The Velocity of Autumn  
 

Friday, February 22—8:00 pm * 
Saturday, February 23—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, February 24—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, February 27—2:00 pm 
Thursday, February 28—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, March 1—8:00 pm 
Saturday, March 2—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, March 3—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 6—7:30 pm 

Thursday, March 7—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, March 8—8:00 pm 
Saturday, March 9—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, March 10—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 13—7:30 pm 
Thursday, March 14—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, March 15—8:00 pm 
Saturday, March 16—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, March 17—2:00 pm 

The Fabulous Lipitones 

 
Friday, April 26—8:00 pm * 
Saturday, April 27—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, April 28—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 1—2:00 pm 
Thursday, May 2—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, May 3—8:00 pm  
Saturday, May 4—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, May 5—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 8—7:30 pm 

Thursday, May 9—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, May 10—8:00 pm 
Saturday, May 11—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm  
Sunday, May 12—2:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 15—7:30 pm 
Thursday, May 16—7:30 pm ** 
Friday, May 17—8:00 pm 
Saturday, May 18—4:00 pm & 8:00 pm 
Sunday, May 19—2:00 pm 

    * Complimentary Opening Night reception following the show       
  ** Talkback with the cast and director after the performance  
*** Special NYE package—$50 includes champagne & food reception (N/A as part of subscription.   

2018-19 Season 

Senior (65+), student and military discounts available.)  


